
price  list  -  Outside  OF West Bengalprice  list  -  Outside  OF West Bengal
raw chicken

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZE MRP (`)

PRE-CUT CHICKEN WITH SKIN

WHOLE CHICKEN WITH SKIN

500 GM 100.00

210.00

500 GM 100.00

270.00

500 GM 165.00

270.00

250 GM 95.00

320.00

500 GM

2 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

1 KG

155.00

575.00

325.00

210.00

500 GM

2 KG

500 GM

105.00

365.00

330.00

220.00

140.00

PRE-CUT CHICKEN WITHOUT SKIN

TANDOOR CHICKEN WITHOUT SKIN

CHICKEN BONELESS

TANDOOR CHICKEN WITH SKIN

CHICKEN KEEMA / MINCED CHICKEN

BREAST BONELESS WITHOUT SKIN

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK

LEG BONELESS WITHOUT SKIN

ONE CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN WINGS

THIGH BONELESS WITHOUT SKIN

WHOLE CHICKEN WITHOUT SKIN

CHICKEN LOLLYPOP

Processed Chicken

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION MRP (500GM) MRP (250GM)

300.00

360.00

360.00

290.00

160.00 -

310.00

290.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

260.00

250.00

250.00

270.00

260.00

120.00

185.00

185.00

150.00

160.00

150.00

135.00

135.00

110.00

110.00

100.00

130.00

140.00

135.00

CHICKEN SHEEK KABAB

CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB

CHICKEN TIKKA KABAB

CHICKEN CUTLET

CHICKEN BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

CHICKEN CHEESE CHILLI SAUSAGE

CHICKEN HAM

CHICKEN SALAMI

CHICKEN VARIANTA SALAMI

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN POPCORN

CHICKEN SPICED SAUSAGE

CHICKEN COCKTAIL SAUSAGE

CHICKEN CHEESE ONION SAUSAGE

CHICKEN FINGER

Raw Pork

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZE MRP (`)

500 GM

500 GM

250 GM

250 GM

210.00

185.00

120.00

110.00

LEAN PORK

FRESH PORK

PORK CHOP

MINCED PORK

Other Traditional & Non-Conventional Meats

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZE MRP (`)

500 GM 335.00

500 GM 240.00

500 GM 273.00

500 GM 180.00

500 GM 315.00

2 PCS 135.00

5 PCS 285.00

MUTTON (LAMB MEAT)

DRESSED PEKIN DUCK

DRESSED TURKEY MEAT

DRESSED VANARAJA CHICKEN

DRESSED RABBIT

DRESSED QUAIL

DRESSED QUAIL

MRP (500GM)

Processed  PORK

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION MRP (250GM)

470.00

400.00

400.00

540.00

440.00

420.00

240.00

205.00

205.00

275.00

225.00

215.00

PORK HAM 

PORK SALAMI

PORK SPICED SAUSAGE

BACON

PORK FRANKFURTER

PORK COCKTAIL SAUSAGE

FISH

MOMOS

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION

PACK/SIZE

PACK/SIZE

MRP (`)

MRP (`)

2 PCS

5 PCS

135.00

135.00

2 PCS 210.00BHETKI FRIES 

FISH FRY

FISH FINGER
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8 PCS

20 PCS

8 PCS

8 PCS

20 PCS

8 PCS

20 PCS

105.00

255.00

115.00

260.00

125.00

135.00

270.00

VEG DELIGHT MOMOS

VEG DELIGHT MOMOS

CHICKEN SUPREME MOMOS

CHICKEN SUPREME MOMOS

CHILLI CHICKEN MOMOS

ORIENTAL FISH MOMOS

CHILLI CHICKEN MOMOS

NON Meat ITEMS

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZE MRP (`)

500 ML

1 LTR

2 LTR

5 LTR

200 GM

200 ML

500 GM

400 ML

88.00

173.00

343.00

851.00

140.00

180.00

340.00

350.00

MUSTARD OIL

MUSTARD OIL

MUSTARD OIL

MUSTARD OIL

HARINGHATA GHEE

HARINGHATA GHEE

HARINGHATA GHEE

HARINGHATA GHEE

250 GM

500 GM

110.00

200.00

HARINGHATA HONEY

HARINGHATA HONEY

24 PCS 70.00QUAIL EGGS

Haringhata  Meat
Effective date : 05.05.2023

65.00

500 GM 370.00 GOAT MEAT 

250 GM 240.00 KEEMAGOAT 

250 GM 460.00 BONELESSGOAT 

250 GM 205.00 GOAT CHOP 

GOAT TROTTER

GOAT Meat (CHEVON)

PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION PACK/SIZE MRP (`)
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